
BALGEDDIE
HOUSE HOTEL

GLUTEN FREE

Chef’s Soup of the Day

Cullen Skink
Traditional Scottish Soup of Smoked Haddock,
Potato & Double Cream

Fanned Season Melon and Fruit Sorbet

Chicken Tikka Masala
With Basmati Rice

Supreme of Chicken
In Tomato and Basil Sauce with Garden Vegetables and Potatoes

Chocolate Orange Brownie

Fruit Sorbet

Sticky Toffee Pudding with Cream

Food Allergy and Intolerances
Before ordering please speak to our staff about your requirements

MENU

Prawn Cocktail Marie Rose

8oz Scotch Sirloin Steak
Grilled Tomato and Skin on Potatoes

5.95

7.95

8oz Scotch Ribeye Steak
Grilled Tomato and Skin on Potatoes

Three Bean & Sweet Potato Chilli
With Steamed Rice

Vanilla Ice Cream

6.95

7.95

27.95

17.25

27.95

16.25

15.85

7.25

5.95

6.95

2.60
1 Scoop
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