# BALGEDDIE

## **HOUSE HOTEL**

### GLUTEN FREE MENU

Chef's Soup of the Day	5.95
Prawn Cocktail Marie Rose	7.95
Fanned Season Melon and Fruit Sorbet	6.95
Cullen Skink Traditional Scottish Soup of Smoked Haddock, Potato & Double Cream	7.95
8oz Scotch Sirloin Steak Grilled Tomato and Skin on Potatoes	27.95
<b>Chicken Tikka Masala</b> With Basmati Rice	17.25
<b>8oz Scotch Ribeye Steak</b> Grilled Tomato and Skin on Potatoes	27.95
<b>Supreme of Chicken</b> In Tomato and Basil Sauce with Garden Vegetables and Potatoes	16.25
Three Bean & Sweet Potato Chilli With Steamed Rice	15.85
<b>♦</b>	
Chocolate Orange Brownie	7.25
Fruit Sorbet	5.95
Sticky Toffee Pudding with Cream	6.95
Vanilla Ice Cream	2.60

# BALGEDDIE

## **HOUSE HOTEL**

### GLUTEN FREE MENU

Chef's Soup of the Day	5.95
Prawn Cocktail Marie Rose	7.95
Fanned Season Melon and Fruit Sorbet	6.95
Cullen Skink Traditional Scottish Soup of Smoked Haddock, Potato & Double Cream	7.95
8oz Scotch Sirloin Steak Grilled Tomato and Skin on Potatoes	27.95
<b>Chicken Tikka Masala</b> With Basmati Rice	17.25
<b>8oz Scotch Ribeye Steak</b> Grilled Tomato and Skin on Potatoes	27.95
<b>Supreme of Chicken</b> In Tomato and Basil Sauce with Garden Vegetables and Potatoes	16.25
Three Bean & Sweet Potato Chilli With Steamed Rice	15.85
<b>♦</b>	
Chocolate Orange Brownie	7.25
Fruit Sorbet	5.95
Sticky Toffee Pudding with Cream	6.95
Vanilla Ice Cream	2.60